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Omschrijving

Dubbelwerkende luchtbediende oliepomp

ratio 3: 1

Opbrengst 301/ min

Voor wandbevestiging of vaste posities.

Algemene gegevens

Gewicht (kg)

Technische gegevens

Druk bar

Opbrengst (ml)

Specificaties
Aansluiting luchtinlaat
Aansluiting olie uitlaat
Diameter zuigbuis
Lengte zuigbuis
Luchtverbruik

Verhouding

5,57

6-8

30 I/min (bij 6 bar)

F1/4 GBSP
M 1/2 GBSP
42 mm

215 mm
2201/min

3:1
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